D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 22072 Ritz

2 22071 G no
22069 Shi ne
22004 Luce
22043 Zim
22042 Lulu
22041 Hana
22039 Onen
22037 Roxy
22035 Bonita

1 22029 Charlie
22026 Zesty
22023 Flier
22021 G oovy
22020 Gracie
22019 Keegan
22015 Besti e

4 22012 Mack
22011 El f
22006 Bob

D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26008 Pl ay

D stance: 163 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12002 Skye

D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 18005 Kr af t

Sunday, September 13, 2015
Masters Challenge Jumpers
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Elim
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12.02



18003 Sting No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
1 18002 Fuji 36. 35 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 39 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
16012 Fly No Tine 0. 00 0 0
1 16011 Fred 45.01 6. 01 0 4
16003 Quy No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 10.7%
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Sunday, September 13, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 41 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

2 P16029 Levi 45. 25
P16026 Lynus No Ti e
P16020 Bean Absent
P16018 Ammo Absent

1 P16010 Schat zi 32.89

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 41 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P20025 Rascal No Ti e
P20022 Charlie Bro No Tine
P20014 Bi gzbee No Ti e
P20010 Freddie Absent

1 P20002 Stri ker 39.61

Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 44 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P08017 Jazz (O Absent

1 P08007 G ddy Up 33. 39
P08006 Joey Absent

2 PO8001 Marin 39.74

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P12011 Star No Ti e

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified:

Everyone
TFI ts R
4.25 2
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 0

16 i nch
S

=

20 inch
S

o o

8 inch
S

12 inch
S

0

Judge:

F

0
0

Judge:

F

o o

Judge:

F

Judge:

F

0

Evel yn
E

0
1

Evel yn
E

=

Evel yn
E

Evel yn
E

Rober t son
Scor e

19. 25
Elim
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Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22072 Ritz
6 22071 G no
22069 Shi ne
22004 Luce
22019 Keegan
22065 Denal
22035 Bonita
22060 Qui nn
22050 Raef
22043 Zi m
22041 Hana
22037 Roxy
22036 W spa
22034 Sequel
22033 Doc
3 22030 Tuul
1 22029 Charlie
22027 Vapor (H)
4 22026 Zesty
22025 Skye
22023 Flier
22021 G oovy
2 22020 Graci e
22016 Jitter
22015 Besti e
22014 Tag!
22013 Vi nca
22012 Mack
22011 El f
22010 Metro
5 22009 Jed
22008 Enchant ed
22006 Bob
22001 W nona
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
2 26018 Runor (P)
26016 Pre
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Sunday, September 13, 2015

Masters Gamblers
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3 26011 Una 38. 16 2
4 26009 Epi c No Ti e 1
1 26008 Pl ay 34. 69 2
26002 Wk No Ti nme 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
2 16012 Fly No Tine 2
1 16003 Quy 37.89 0
3 16002 Pi No Tine 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 18003 Sting 40. 53 1
2 18002 Fuj i 31.31 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
12013 Di xi e 29.90 0
4 12002 Skye 32.50 2
1 12004 Acel a 34. 93 1
2 12003 Phire 39. 57 0
3 12001 Jiff 40.72 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 14002 Jazz (M 38. 45 2
2 14001 Poti on 32. 38 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 49
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 44.9%
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SPt 3Pt 1Pt
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Qualified
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Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P20014
P20022
P20017
P20015
P20012
P20009
P20002

Sunday, September 13, 2015

Performancelll Gamblers

Ganbl e: 16 seconds

Ti me
Bi gzbee Absent
Charlie Bro 39. 27
C enentine 36.60
Kai a No Ti e
St ewart 38. 50
Rurnor 38. 27
Striker 40. 02

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

w

P16018
P16017
P16016
P16013
P16011
P16009
P16005
P16004

Ammo
Zeke
Tillie
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Jot
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Judge: Evel yn

Scor e
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Judge: Evel yn

Scor e
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Judge: Evel yn
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2 P12008 G b 30. 26
1 P12002 Beau 39. 29

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

[EEN
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Sunday, September 13, 2015
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
2 26006 Hal | i ah 35. 26 2 1 2 1
1 26005 Ri der 34. 95 2 1 2 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 22048 Shar pi e No Ti e 2 1 2 2
22047 Tar ga 40. 59 1 0 2 1
2 22038 Tach No Tinme 2 1 2 1
4 22032 Fl'ing No Tinme 1 1 1 4
3 22005  Abbie Einst 36.46 0 2 3 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 18004 Screech 39. 16 0 3 3 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 12005 Carly 36. 17 0 1 5 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 22.2%

26 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

18 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

Andy Hart man

Scor e

26
47

Qualified

Andy Hart man

Scor e

27
14
26
19
20

Andy Hart man

Scor e

25

Andy Hart man

Scor e

41

Qualified



Sunday, September 13, 2015
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
3 P20020 Ccean No Tinme 2 1 1 3
2 P20014 Bi gzbee 39.10 1 1 2 2
1 P20005 Pi 37.41 2 1 1 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P16002 Breeze (P) No Tine 0 1 1 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P12006 Ler oy 35.81 1 0 2 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P08015 Reddy 36. 58 1 2 0 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan

Gambl e

20
20

Scor e

25
40
44

Qualified
Qualified

16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Gambl e

Scor e

12

12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Gambl e

20

Scor e

35

8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Gambl e

20

Scor e

41

Qualified



Sunday, September 13, 2015
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt
22066 Jem Absent
1 22055 Fi garo 31. 38 1
2 22053 Jerry TMQ No Tine 0
3 22045 Triton No Tinme 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt
3 16010 Rosi e No Tinme 0
2 16009 Russel 33. 37 0
1 16001 Desilu 36. 43 1

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt
1 14004 Gonk 36. 99 2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt
1 12009 Ace 34.74 2
2 12008 Tony 37.02 1

12006 Glligan Absent

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

A BRhOONO

4. 4%

Starters/ Novice
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

1 3 3
2 1 1
0 3 4

Starters/ Novice
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

1 2 2
1 1 3
1 1 3

Starters/ Novice
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

0 1 2

Starters/ Novice
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

0 1 2
1 1 2

22 inch
Gambl e

20

16 i nch
Gambl e

20
20

14 i nch
Gambl e

20

12 i nch
Gambl e

20
20

Judge: Andy Hartnman
Score

44 Qualified
14
13

Judge: Andy Hartnman
Score

13
31
38 Qualified

Judge: Andy Hart nman
Score

39 Qualified

Judge: Andy Hart nman
Score

39 Qualified
37



Sunday, September 13, 2015
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08011 Rogue 33.84 2 1 1 4 20 46 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, September 13, 2015
Intro Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Intro 26 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
| 26001 Kraken No Tinme 2 2 1 2 Elim

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Intro 22 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
| 22003 Keats No Ti e 0 1 1 1 Eli m (FEO
| 22002 Cooper 38.72 0 2 1 2 20 El i m (FEO
122002 Gifter No Tine 0 1 0 0 20 El i m (FEO
122001 Fia 32.74 0 3 2 3 El i m (FEO

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Intro 16 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
| 12007 Elsie Absent
| 12004 Sage Brush 30.19 1 3 1 1 20 Eli m (FEO
112002 Tug No Tinme 0 0 0 0 El i m (FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocor~



D stance: 158 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

2 26015 Artem s
26009 Epi c
26008 Pl ay

1 26002 W k

D stance: 158 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

4 22071 G no
22069 Shi ne
22047 Tar ga
22042 Lulu
22041 Hana

1 22039 Onen

3 22037 Roxy
22035 Bonita

2 22030 Tuul
22029 Charlie
22027 Vapor (H)
22026 Zesty

5 22025 Skye
22023 Flier
22021 G oovy
22019 Keegan
22016 Jitter
22015 Besti e
22012 Mack
22011 El f
22006 Bob
22004 Luce
22001 W nona

D stance: 154 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

12005
12004

Carly
Acel a

Sunday, September 13, 2015

SCT: 38 seconds

Ti me

33. 39
No Ti e
No Ti e
30.75

SCT: 38 seconds

Ti me

28. 80
No Ti e
33.84
No Ti e
30. 60
26. 08
28. 05
27.14
27. 68
25. 89
33.42
No Ti e
29.70
Ti nme
Ti nme
34.72
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
32.16

SCT: 42 seconds

Ti me

Absent
No Ti ne

Masters Jumpers

Mast er s
TFl ts R

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

O ook

Mast er s
TFl ts R

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
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00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
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. 00
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Mast er s
TFl ts R

0. 00 0

26 inch Judge:

S

NOON

22 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0O0OO0OFrRPROPFRPROOODOOOOo

O O oo

12 inch Judge:

S

F

O O oo

F
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O O oo

F

Evel yn Robertson

E

O Fr Fr O

Scor e

15. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00

Evel yn Robertson

E

P RPORPPFPOPFRPOOOOOOORFR,ORFRO

OrR PP

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
5
0

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Evel yn Robertson

E

1

Scor e

Elim

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed



Pl ace

2
1

Pl ace

N

[EEN

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Armband Nane Ti me TFI ts R
18003 Sting 33.41 0. 00 1
18002 Fuji 33.14 0. 00 1
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Armband Nane Ti me TFI ts R
16012 Fly 33.83 0. 00 0
16011 Fred 37.29 0. 00 0
16006 Spry No Ti nme 0. 00 0
16003 Quy 29. 07 0. 00 0
16002 Pi 39.11 0. 00 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 34

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 38.2%

S

0
0

S

O O ONO

18 inch Judge:

F

0
0

16 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

E

E

OOoOPFr oo

Evel yn Robertson

Scor e

Evel yn Robertson

Score
0. 00 Qualified
10. 00
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified



Sunday, September 13, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 41 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P16027 Eoin No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
1 P16020 Bean 26. 40 0. 00 0 0
P16016 Tillie No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
2 P16013 Fresca 41. 41 0.41 0 0
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 41 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
4 P20025 Rascal 32.49 0. 00 0 0
P20024 Hailey (S) No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
3 P20014 Bi gzbee 31.24 0. 00 0 0
2 P20009 Runor 29.51 0. 00 0 0
1 P20004 Mo 28. 42 0. 00 0 0
P20002 Striker 33.34 0. 00 0 0
P20001 WMhdeline 36. 28 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 P12011 Star 31.03 0. 00 0 1
1 V08003 Beau 39. 19 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 P08019 Spy 36. 31 0. 00 0 0
P08017 Jazz (O Absent
P08006 Joey Absent
2 P08004 Sophi e 40. 15 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

16 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

20 inch Judge:

F

OO OO oOoo

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0

8 inch Judge:

F

0

E

O Fr O

E

cNeolNoNolNoll o)

E

0
0

E

0

Evel yn
Scor e

Elim
0. 00
Elim
0.41

Qualified

Evel yn
Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Evel yn
Scor e

5. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Evel yn
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

0. 00 Qualified



Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 46 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

V12009 Ricky No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoor



Sunday, September 13, 2015

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 41 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 26005 Ri der 33.39 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 41 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 22072 Ritz 31.10 0. 00 0 0
2 22048 Shar pi e 32.07 0. 00 0 0
4 22043 Zim 26. 56 0. 00 0 1
22040 Pi 36.21 0. 00 0 1
22038 Tach 37.81 0. 00 0 1
3 22032 Fli ng 36. 84 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 16009 Russel 32.27 0. 00 0 0
2 16001 Desilu 40. 17 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 46 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
12008 Tony Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 55.6%

Advanced Jumpers

26 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan

F E Scor e

0 0 0. 00

22 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan

F E Score
.00
00
00
.00
00
.00

cooooo
cooooo
owuululo o

16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 5. 00

12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

F E Scor e

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 155 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P20020 Ccean 26. 60 0. 00 0 2 0
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P16009 Jedi 27.43 0. 00 0 1 0
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 46 seconds Per f or mance || 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P12006 Ler oy 51. 30 5.30 0 0 0
D stance: 149 yards SCT: 49 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P08015 Reddy 29.31 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Sunday, September 13, 2015
Performance |l Jumpers

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

E

Andy Hart man
Scor e

10. 00

Andy Hart man
Scor e

5. 00

Andy Hart man
Scor e

5. 30

Andy Hart man
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified



Sunday, September 13, 2015

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 122 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
22066 Jem Absent
22064 Sage Brush No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 22060 Qui nn 17. 47 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 22055 Fi garo 24.94 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22053 Jerry TMQ 39.75 5.75 0 4 1 0 45.75
22044  Tug No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 119 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 14004 Gonk 53. 52 15.52 0 0 0 0 15. 52
Di stance: 119 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 12009 Ace 29. 24 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



D stance: 122 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P16029 Levi 20. 61
2 P16002 Breeze (P) 45.85

D stance: 119 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P08011 Rogue 24.55
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

SCT: 37 seconds

SCT: 41 seconds

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, September 13, 2015
Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
8. 85 0 2

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0

3

0

0

0

2

66. 7%

F

0
0

F

0

E

0
0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00
18. 85

Scor e

0. 00

16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Qualified

8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Qualified



Openi ng: 47 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

4
1
3

26018
26015
26002
26008
26011
26009
26016

Runor (P)
Artem s
W k

Pl ay

Una

Epi c

Pre

Openi ng: 47 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

22072
22071
22069
22004
22025
22001
22006
22047
22008
22015
22016
22019
22036
22029
22020
22021
22023
22026
22027
22030
22035
22037
22034
22039
22041
22042
22048

Ritz

G no
Shi ne
Luce
Skye

W nona
Bob

Tar ga
Enchant ed
Besti e
Jitter
Keegan
W spa
Charlie
Graci e
G oovy
Flier
Zesty
Vapor (H)
Tuul
Bonita
Roxy
Sequel
Oonen
Hana
Lulu
Shar pi e

Sunday, September 13, 2015
M asters Snooker

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
36. 04 1+0
39. 57 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+2
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+6
10. 37 1+7
Masters 22 inch
Ti me RC1
49. 95 1+7
40. 26 1+2
No Ti e 1+7
44, 95 1+7
45. 21 1+7
46. 35 1+7
46. 75 1+2
52.10 1+7
38. 47 1+6
51.81 1+7
10. 48 1+3
45, 87 1+3
46. 68 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
30. 22 1+7
41. 27 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
45, 23 1+2
51.22 1+7
46. 33 1+7
33. 66 1+7
45. 84 1+7
12. 49 1+3
20. 30 1+7
45. 80 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+6

26 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge:

1+0
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
142
1+7
1+7
143
1+7

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7

1+7

Evel yn Robertson

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

OO oouuoI N

Evel yn Robertson

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+6
143

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6

1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

Scor e

19
28
21
19
16
23

Scor e

19
41
26
26
44
45
46
28
24
36

39
51
33
16
44
38
46
43
51
24
26

16
50

43

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q
Qualified
Super Q

Super Q

Qualified



Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
4 12013 Di xi e 54. 17 1+3
2 12004 Acel a 51. 40 1+6
3 12001 Jiff 50. 79 1+3
1 12002 Skye 47.93 1+7
12003 Phire No Tinme 1+6
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
3 16013 Ri sk 60. 71 1+7
1 16003 Quy 47.17 1+7
2 16006 Spry 34.18 1+7
4 16012 Fly 38.61 1+2
16011 Fred No Tinme 1+7
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
2 18002 Fuj i No Tinme 1+7
1 18003 Sting No Tinme 1+7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualified: 43.5%

Judge:
RC2

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
143

Judge:

1+7
1+7
142
1+7
1+6

Judge:

1+7
1+7

Evel yn Robertson

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143

Evel yn Robertson

20
27
27
27

5

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6

Evel yn Robertson

14
27
27
2
0

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6

Scor e

39
50
46
50
20

Scor e

38
51
45
20
15

Scor e

16
25

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Super Q
Qualified



Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

4 P20017
3 P20025
P20002
P20010
P20014
P20013
1 P20009
P20006
P20022
2 P20005

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 P12011
2 P12001

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 P08007
P08006

4 P08002

2 P08019

3 P08004
P08009

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P16018
P16004
P16009
P16027

C enenti ne
Rascal
Striker
Freddi e

Bi gzbee

Bl i ng
Runor

Smartie Jon
Bro

Charlie
P

St ar
P

G ddy Up
Joey

Ri k

Spy
Sophi e
Eve

Anmmo

Qusto
Jedi
Eoi n

Ti

50

50.
47.

Ti

51
47

Ti

51

55
No
No
46.
No
No
50

Sunday, September 13, 2015

nme

11
81
19
. 38
Ti nme
Ti nme
19
Ti nme
Ti nme
.53

nme

.21
.24

nme

.03

Absent

44
54
54
No

.94
. 89
.01
Ti nme

Ti me

No
39
No
No

Ti nme
.76

Ti nme
Ti nme

Per f ormance |11

RC1

143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
142
1+0
1+7

Per f ormance |11

RC1

1+7
1+7

Per f ormance |11

RC1

1+7

142
1+7
143
1+7

Per f ormance |11

RC1

143
142
1+7
1+0

RC2

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
142

1+7

20 inch Judge:

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
143

1+6

12 inch Judge:

Performancelll Snooker

Evel yn Robertson
RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
27
20
20
5
2
27
0
0
27

Evel yn Robertson

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
142

8 inch Judge:

1+6
1+6

27
27

Evel yn Robertson

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

16 inch Judge:

27

20
27
27

0

Evel yn Robertson

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
143

1+0
1+6

0
5
0
0

Scor e

46
50
43
44
28
22
50
10

1
50

Scor e

50
45

Scor e

51

38
51
47
24

Scor e

13
19
8
1

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



2 P16026 Lynus 51. 00 1+7

4 P16013 Fresca No Ti e 1+7

P16011 Jot No Ti e 142

3 P16016 Tillie No Ti e 1+7

P16006 Onee No Ti e 1+7

1 P16020 Bean 41. 89 1+7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 14

Percent Qualified: 51.9%

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

1+7

1+7
1+6

1+6

1+7

© OoON

27

51
25

32

51

Super Q

Super Q



Sunday, September 13, 2015

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 53 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

1 V08003 Beau 47.91 1+3 1+6 147 27
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Scor e

46

Qualified



Sunday, September 13, 2015
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
2 26006 Hal I'i ah No Ti nme
1 26005 Ri der 50. 75 1+7
Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
4 22060 Qui nn No Time 147
3 22054  Ti mer No Tinme 147
22043 Zim No Tinme 1+0
2 22038 Tach 54. 36
1 22005 Abbi e Ei nst 57.80 1+0

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 18004 Scr eech

Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 16009 Russe
1 16001 Desilu

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 12008 Tony
1 12005 Carly

Advanced 18 inch
Ti me RC1

No Ti ne 1+7

Advanced 16 inch
Ti me RC1

No Ti ne 1+7

59. 99 1+7
Advanced 12 inch
Ti me RC1

No Ti ne 1+7
48. 87 1+7

Judge: Andy Hart nman

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+7 1+0

Judge: Andy Hart nman

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+0

1+7

1+4

1+7  1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7

Judge: Andy Hartnman

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+7 1+0

Judge: Andy Hart nman

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+2 1+0
1+7  1+7

Judge: Andy Hart nman

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+0
147 1+4

C's

27

C's

o1 O OO

14

C's

C's

C's

27

Scor e

0
44

Scor e

16

29
31

Scor e

17

Scor e

12
33

Scor e

9
48

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P20020 Ccean

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12006 Leroy

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P08015 Reddy
2 P08011 Rogue

Sunday, September 13, 2015
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

No Ti ne 1+7 1+5 1+7 14

Per f or mance || 12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

66. 13 1+7 1+7 1+7 0

Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
44, 32 1+7 1+0 1+7 27
54. 30 1+7 1+7 1+7 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

4
0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
2
5

Percent Qualified:

0. 0%

Scor e

36

Scor e

24

Scor e

44 Qualified
44 Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22070 Pi nk
22066 Jem
2 22055 Fi garo
22044 Tug

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16010 Rosi e

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 14004 G onk

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, September 13, 2015
Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman

Ti me RCl1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds
No Ti me 1+0 1+6 1+7 14
Absent

No Ti ne 1+7 142 1+2 0
No Ti ne 0

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

60. 31 1+6 1+7 1+7 14

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

14 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

54. 85 1+6 1+6 1+7 20

ANOOR U

0. 0%

Scor e
30

14
Elim

Scor e

37 Qualified

Scor e

42 Qualified



Sunday, September 13, 2015
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P20028 Coach 5. 30 1+0 0 1

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P16029 Levi No Tinme 1+6 0 7

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON



D st ance:
Pl ace

3 26018
26016
26015
2 26011
26009
1 26008
26002

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

22071
22069
22037
22065
5 22030
22050
22043
1 22029
22042
22041
3 22039
22036
2 22035
22034
22033
4 22026
22025
22023
22021
22020
22019
22016
22015
22013
22012
22009
22008
22006
22001

187 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Runor (P)
Pre
Artem s
Una

Epi c

Pl ay

W k

187 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

G no
Shi ne
Roxy
Denal i
Tuul i
Raef
Zim
Charlie
Lulu
Hana
Oonen

W spa
Bonita
Sequel
Doc
Zesty
Skye
Flier
G oovy
Graci e
Keegan
Jitter
Besti e
Vi nca
Mack
Jed
Enchant ed
Bob

W nona

Sunday, September 13, 2015

59 seconds
Ti me

47.50
66. 36
48. 82
45,18
48. 82
41. 68
No Ti e

59 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
47. 80
No Ti e
44,77
Absent
No Ti e
40. 23
58. 53
49. 47
42.08
No Ti e
41. 94
42. 71
48. 93
43. 53
No Ti e
49. 45
37.20
45. 40
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
44. 63
55. 30

Masters Standard

TFl ts

TFl ts

COO00O00000000000000 00000 coooo~NO

cooo

Mast ers

. 00

36

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Mast ers

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO0 OO0 O0OPFrPOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOPEFr OO O OO oo

O O oo

26 inch Judge:

S

oNoNeololNoll el

22 inch Judge:

S

OO O0OO0OOMNPFPOOOPFPROOOONOO ©OOoOPr oo

oON OO

F

OO OO oOoo

F

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNoNoNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNolNel OO OoOoo

O O oo

E

P OOOPFr OO

E

P RPPRPPOOORFRPOOO0OOFP, OOOOLPR OFr OFRPF

O O r PP

Scor e

0. 00
12. 36
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00

Elim
0. 00
15. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
10. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim
10. 00
0. 00

Evel yn Robertson

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Evel yn Robertson

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 183 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18002 Fuj i
18003 Sting
D stance: 183 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
16012 Fly
16011 Fred
2 16006 Spry
1 16003 GQuy
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
14002 Jazz (M
1 14001 Poti on
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nanme
2 12013 D xi e
12004 Acel a
3 12003 Phire
1 12002 Skye
12001 Jiff
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2

62 seconds Masters 18 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
47.18 0.00 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0

62 seconds Masters 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
48.58 0.00 2 0
49. 90 0.00 0 0

64 seconds Masters 14 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
51.76 0.00 0 0

64 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
70. 82 6.82
No Ti me 0.00
70. 46 6. 46
58. 01 0.00

No Ti ne 0.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Masters 12 inch

R S

OO Pr OO
O OO oo

Judge:
F

0
0

Judge:
F

O O oo

Judge:
F

0
0

Judge:
F

OO OoOoOo

Evel yn Robertson

E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
1 Elim

Evel yn Robertson

E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 10. 00
0 0. 00 Qualified

Evel yn Robertson

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00 Qualified

Evel yn Robertson
E Score

6. 82
Elim
11. 46
0. 00
Elim

Qualified

R O ORFr O



Sunday, September 13, 2015
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Evelyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12011 Star No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P12008 G b 52.29 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P12002 Beau 57. 66 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P12001 Pi 63. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P12004 Sparks 43. 45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Evelyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 P08019 Spy 55. 39 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P08004 Sophi e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P08009 Eve 49. 74 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 P08008 Taxi 46. 91 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Evelyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20017 denentine No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20014 Bi gzbee No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P20013 Bling 46. 37 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P20012 Stewart No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20011 Jack (S) Absent
4 P20010 Freddie 54. 06 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 P20009 Runor 48. 77 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P20002 Stri ker 51. 30 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Evelyn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
P16027 Eoin No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16019 Meg No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16026 Lynus No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16025 Sni cker No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16020 Bean No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim



P16018 Ammo No Ti e 0.
P16016 Tillie No Tinme 0
P16015 Dazzle Absent
2 P16013 Fresca 56. 39 0
1 P16011 Jot 47. 32 0
3 P16005 Razz 56. 49 0
P16004 Gusto No Ti e 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 37.0%

00

. 00

. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00

o

O O oo

o

O O oo

o o

O O oo

=

= O OO

Elim
Elim

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim



Sunday, September 13, 2015

Veterans Standard
D stance: 187 yards SCT: 65 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
V12009 Ricky No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, September 13, 2015

Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 26005 Ri der 61. 00 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
22072 Ritz No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
2 22048 Shar pi e 77.83 16. 83 1 3
1 22047 Tar ga 65. 94 4.94 0 4
22038 Tach No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
18005 Kr af t No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
1 18004 Screech 81.72 18. 72 0 1
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 16013 Ri sk 58. 16 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 65 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
12006 Glligan Absent
1 12005 Carly 64. 16 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 22.2%

Advanced Standard

26 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan

F E Scor e

0 0 0. 00

22 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
1 0 56. 83
0 0 24.94
0 1 Elim

18 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
1 0 43.72

16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

F E Scor e

0 0 5. 00

12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

F E Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Qualified






Sunday, September 13, 2015
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P20020 Ccean No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
P20006 Snartie Jon No Time 0. 00 0 0
1 P20005 Pi 58. 05 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P16009 Jedi 56. 46 0. 00 0 2
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12006 Ler oy 69. 34 3.34 0 0
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P08015 Reddy No Tine 0. 00 0 0

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

6. 7%

20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00 Qualified

16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
F E Score

1 0 30. 00

12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
F E Score

0 0 3.34

8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
F E Score

0 1 Elim



D stance: 141 yards

Pl ace
3 22070
22066
2 22060
1 22055
22032

Armband Nane

Pi nk
Jem
Qui nn
Fi garo
Fl i ng

D stance: 138 yards

Pl ace
16010
2 16009
1 16001

Armband Nane

Rosi e
Russel
Desilu

D stance: 136 yards

Pl ace

1 14004

Ar mband Nane

G onk

D stance: 136 yards

Pl ace

1 12009
12008

Armband Nane

Ace
Tony

SCT: 67 seconds

SCT: 66 seconds

SCT: 66 seconds

SCT: 66 seconds

Sunday, September 13, 2015
Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

Ti me TFl ts R S
97. 66 30. 66 0 6
Absent

51. 69 0. 00 0 3
41.70 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice

Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
45. 89 0.00 0 2
54. 35 0.00 0 0

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts R S

51. 84 0. 00 0 2

Starters/ Novice

Ti me TFl ts R S
53. 80 0.00 0 1
No Ti me 0.00 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified:

22 inch Judge:

F

O O o

16 inch Judge:

F

o o

14 inch Judge:

F

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0

E

0

o

E

o

E

0

E

0
1

Andy Hart man
Scor e

80. 66

15. 00
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Andy Hart man
Scor e

Elim

10. 00
0. 00 Qualified

Andy Hart man
Scor e

30. 00

Andy Hart man
Scor e

5.00
Elim



Sunday, September 13, 2015
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

2 P20028 Coach 62.75 0. 00 0 5 0 0 25.00

1 P20022 Charlie Bro 47.35 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 P16029 Levi 55. 87 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

OOOoOOoOOowW

. 0%



Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 65 seconds Intro
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
| 26001 Kraken No Tinme 0. 00
Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 65 seconds Intro
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
| 22003 Keats No Tinme 0. 00
| 22002 Cooper No Ti e 0. 00
122002 Gifter No Tine 0. 00
122001 Fia No Tine 0. 00
| 12001 Vapor (H) No Ti e 0. 00
Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 65 seconds Intro
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
| 12004 Sage Brush No Tine 0. 00
112002 Tug No Tinme 0. 00
D stance: 121 yards SCT: 65 seconds Intro
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
1 1 08001 Cora 65. 45 0. 45
D stance: 121 yards SCT: 65 seconds Intro
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts
| 04001 Rogue No Ti e 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Sunday, September 13, 2015
Intro Standard

26 inch Judge:

R

0

22 inch Judge:

R

O OO oo

16 inch Judge:

R

0
0

12 inch Judge:

R

0

R

0

S

0

S

O OO oo

S

0
0

S

0

S

0

F

0

F

OO OoOoOo

F

0
0

F

0

8 inch Judge:

F

0

Andy Hart man

E

1

Scor e

Elim

Andy Hart man

E

N S = S

Scor e

El i m (FEO)
El i m (FEO)
El i m (FEO)
El i m (FEO)
El i m (FEO)

Andy Hart man

E

Scor e

El i m (FEO)
El i m (FEO)

Andy Hart man

E

0

Scor e

0. 45

Andy Hart man

E

Scor e

El i m (FEO)
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